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GREENRICH GROW INDIA PVT LTD 

No 

10 Ltr/ 

-

months 

No 

Providlng and Supplying 
Precomposter with Working Capacity: 
800-1000 Kg per hr 

Mob: 7397390760 

Motor: 15 HP (7.5HP + 7.5 HP Dual 
Motor) 
Material of the Outer Body: MS 
Materlal of the Inner Body: SS 

Website: hto:/ww.mYoreenbinin 

Supply of Greenrlch Microbes (10Ltr 
Capacty) 

10 | Po g 

Type of Blo Cuiture- Aerobic Microbial 
Composting Culture Culture 
Speciicatlon- Composting agent 
formulated using cocopeat along with 
micro & macro nutrients and Cultured 
with Lignocellulolytic Organisms. 
Fungal Population Count- In the range 
105 to 1080dour-Odour freeElectrical 
Conductivity- Witnln the range 0.4-3 
pH- Within the range 5 - 6.5, 

Compostng Process 30 days 
Providing and supplytng of Slever 

Machine with the following spec 
Model MS Steel Manure Siever 
Body Materlal MS Steel 

Automation Grade Semi-Automatic.: 
Others 
Screoner SIze 1500 x 600 mm 
UsagelApplcation To Screen Manure 
Color blue and white 
Phase Single Phase 

(Rupees: Sevonty stx laktha twenty thousand four hundred ony) 

SUB TOTAL 

As per Govt Norme the appllcable t will be extra ss below 

of 

GST 12% (tem no.1) 

G9T O6% (tom no.3) 
GST 18% (ltem no.4) 

Door No. 31A, Chockanathar 2nd Street, Maduravoyal, Chennal -95 

9UB TOTAL WITH 8T 

(Rupeos: Elghty four lalhe sevnty ve thousand sbx hundred and forty onty) 

Emall: gogreen@myoreenbin.in /solutiong@myoreenbin.in 

12,50,00012,50,00C 

254 

80,000 

14041 

9,14,400 

80,000 

76,20 490 

6,45,120 

1,50,000 

45,720 

14,400 

84,75,640 

AC¬ 

Capacty 2 to 3 Tons per hour 
Voltage 240 

GST 12% (terh no.2) 
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ASHOK LEM AND 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 
Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.996482° 

Long 80.144978° 
19/07/23 10:05 AM GMT +05:30 

TATA 

O GPS Map Camera 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 

Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.996482° 

4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 

Long 80.144978° 

O GPS Map Camera 

19/07/23 11:23 AM GMT +05:30 

Google 

Google 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tarmil 

G Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.9964829 

Long 80.144978° 

19/07/23 11:38 AM GMT +05:30 

2GPS Map Camera 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 

Nadu 600027, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 

Lat 12.996482° 
Long 80.144978° 

GPS Map Camera 

19/07/23 10:57 AM GMT +05:30 

61



Google 

Google 

AShOKOLEY)A 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 

Nadu 600027, India 

Lat 12.996482° 
Long 80.144978° 
20/07/23 08:52 AM GMT +05:30 

ASHOK LEYLAND 

OGPS Map Camera 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 

Nadu 600027, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennal, Tamil 

Lat 12.9964 82° 

PGPS Map Camera 

Long 80.144978° 
20/07/23 08:39 AM GMT +05:30 

Google 

gogle 

pKOLEYÊ A AShQK 
aTID 

PS046 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 

R Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.996482° 

Long 80.144978° 
20/07/23 02:14 PM GMT +05:30 

ASHOKLEYLANO 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 

India 

O GPS Map Camera 

X4WV+VHQ, Leelavathi Nagar, Tharapakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600116. 

Lat 12.996682° 

Long 80,144692 

20/07/23 08:07 AM GMT +05:30 

O GPS Map Camera 
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Google 

DADMAVAG 

LeTN8S 
KO82% 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalu, Chennai, Tamil 

Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.996482° 

GPS Map Camera, 

Long 80.144978° 
21/07/23 04:52 PM GMT +05:30 
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" TATA 

TN-E54S497 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 
Nadu 600027, India 

Lat 12.996482° 

Long 80.144978° 
19/07/23 11:23 AM GMT +05:30 

ASHOK LEYLANO 

o05 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 

Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.996482° 

GPS Map Camera 

4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 

Long 80.144978° 

QGPS Map Camera 

19/07/23 10:05 AM GMT +05:30 

Google 

Google 

TTNdeep 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, EcTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 

Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.996482° 

Long 80.144978° 
19/07/23 10:57 AM GMT 05:30 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 

Nadu 600027, India 

GPS Map Camera 

4/N32B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Taml 

Lat 12.996482° 

Long 80.144978° 

QGPS Map Camnera 

19/07/23 11:38 AM GMT +05:30 
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Google 

Google 

ASHOK LEYLAND 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV. Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 
Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.9964820 

Long 80.144978° 
20/07/23 08:39 AM GMT +05:30 

AShOKILEY 

Nadu 600027, India 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 

Lat 12.996482° 

GPS Map Camera 

Long 80.144978° 
20/07/23 08:52 AM GMT +05:30 

O GPS Map Camera 

Google 

Google 

ASHOK LEYLAND 

Chennai, Tarmil Nadu, India 

India 

XAWV+VHQ, LeelavathÉ Nagar, Tharapakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600116, 

Lat 12.996682 

Long 80.144692° 
20/07/23 08:07 AM GMT +05:30 

AShÍKOLEYI A 

TN8S 
PSOZ6 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
Nadu 600027, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 

Lat 12.996482 

QGPS Map Camera 

Long 80.144978° 

GPS Map Camera 

20/07/23 02:14 PM GMT +05:30 
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Google 

PADAVAy 

KO823 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
4/132B, ECTV Nagar, extension, Pozhichalur, Chennai, Tamil 
Nadu 600027, India 
Lat 12.996482° 

GPS Map Camera 

Long 80.144978° 
21/07/23 04:52 PM GMT +05:30 
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